

Kit Breakdown:

Part # F1725VBK-X

Item #	Description	Qty
F1725VB	COMP BX: F250\F350 2.5 LIFT KIT	1
A2091 (FRONT)	ADX 2.0 REMOTE RESERVOIR	2

Component Box Breakdown:

Part # F1725VB

Item #	Description	Qty
F525VS	COIL SPRINGS, VARIABLE RATE	2
TB1120-B	TRACK BAR BRACKET	1
H-BOX F1725VB	HDWR BOX: FOR F1725VB	1

Hardware Box Breakdown:

Part # H-BOX F1725VB

Item #	Description	Qty
BSS275-B	BUMP STOP SPACER, 2.75 TALL	2
SBL20-L	SWAY BAR LOWERING BRKT., DR	1
SBL20-R	SWAY BAR LOWERING BRKT., PA	1
HB-5451BSS	HDWR BAG: BUMP STOP	1
HB-F1725BLE	HDWR BAG: BRAKE LINE BRKT.	1
HB-SBL	HDWR BAG: SWAY BAR BRKT.	1
HB-TB5250	HDWR BAG: TRACK BAR BRKT.	1

Hardware Bag Breakdown:

Part # HB-F1725BLE

Item #	Description	Qty
F23BE-D	BRAKE LINE EXT. BRACKET, DR	1
F23BE-P	BRAKE LINE EXT. BRACKET, PA	1
516X1FTB	5/16 X 1 FINE THREAD BOLT	2
516SAEW	5/16 SAE WASHER	4
516FTN	5/16 FINE N/I LOCK NUT	2

Part # HB-TB5250

Item #	Description	Qty
916X3FTB	9/16 X 3 FINE THREAD BOLT	3
916FTN	9/16 FINE N/I LOCK NUT	3
916SAEW	9/16 SAE WASHER	6
D260PSS-S	SLEEVE, 15/16 LENGTH	3

Part # HB-5451BSS

Item #	Description	Qty
8X90MMB	8MM X 90MM BOLT, 10.9	2
516SAEW	5/16 SAE WASHER	2
LT100	NUTS N' BOLTS 427 1 ML TUBE	1

Part # HB-SBL

Item #	Description	Qty
716X112FTB	7/16 X 1-1/2 FINE THRD BOLT	4
716FTN	7/16 FINE N/I LOCK NUT	4
716SAEW	7/16 SAE WASHER	8